Mazak

INTEGREX i-150

The INTEGREX i-150 defines a new standard for small multi-tasking machines. Production with higher
efficiency and unsurpassed ease of operation thanks to a variety of Intelligent Functions. Compact
Machine Realizing DONE IN ONE Operation. The INTEGREX i-150 will significantly improve your
productivity of small workpiece machining.

Capacity

Main Spindle

Milling Spindle

Feed Axes

EXPLORE THE POTENTIAL

Maximum Swing

Maximum Machining Diameter

Maximum Bar Work Capacity

Maximum Machining Length

Chuck Size

Maximum Speed

Motor Queput (30 minute rating)

B-Axis Travel

Magazine Capacity

Maximum Speed

Moror Output (20 ED Rating)

Travel (X Axis)

Trawvel (¥ Axis)

Travel (Z Axis)

Travel (W Axis)

400 mm

340 mm

65 mm

5000 rpm

1 kw /150 hp

200°

36

12000 rpm

Skw/10hp

370 mm

200 mm

435 mm

300 mim

HI-TECH

MACHINE TOOLS




